:Women Scientist Scheme -A (WOS-A) 

: DST/WOS-A/CS-23/2020 (G) and 
DSTWOS-A/CS-23/2020 (C) 

: Dr. Tahshina Begum 

Signaure 

: Non-Recurring 

Date Amount 

(i1) 

Total 

ChiffinaKe 

(ii) 

Total 
Available 

funds 

(1+2 
3+4) 

$285/ 

fim) Total. $,285- (Rupees Five thousand two hundred eighty-five onBy) (deposited through Bharathosh, 

Trafsaction ID 031123002242) 

(Head of the taaKe(With al) 

Expenditure Closing Balances (5-6) 
incurred 

Wnivetsy 

0 5,28S/ 
(deposited through 

BharatKosh, 
Transaction 

ID:031130002242) 

Signaturd 

Head of the Oganisalon

[...]

Grant-in-aid- Salary 
8,66,193/ 

: Women Scientist Scheme -A (WOS-A) 
: DST/WOS-A/CS-23/2020 (G) 
: Dr. Tahshina Begum 
: Recurring 

Signature 

Nanre.. 

Amount 

(i) 

DST/WOS- 09/09/2024 11,81,818/- 12,50,000/- 11,19,032/ 

A/CS 
23/2020 

(ii)Total: (-)55,323/- (Rupees fifty five thousand three hundred twenty three only) 

Chief FinanceOfficer 

Total 
Available 

funds 

Total 
11,19,032/ 

(Head of the Financey (With seal) 
Date Finance Offiçer 

(1+2 
3+4) 

Tezpur University 

165 

5 

Expenditure Amournt 
incurred pulled 

Name. 

(from 
01/04/2024 

to